Patoka High School

1220 Kinoka Rd  Patoka, IL 62875
School Phone: 618-432-5200

Fax: 618-432-5306

Email: llpearce@ patokaschool.com

Superintendent
Justin Venhaus

Day Date

Thursday Oct
Monday Oct.
Monday Oct.
Tuesday Nov.
Wednesday Nov.
Thursday Nowv.
Monday Nov.
Tuesday Nov.
Monday Nov.
Tuesday Nov.
Monday Nov.
Thursday Nov.
Friday Dec.
Tuesday Dec.
Thursday Dec.
Thursday Jan.
Monday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Thursday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Thursday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.

. 19

23

30

07
08
09

13
14

20
21
27

30
08

12

14
04
08

09
11

16
18

23

Travel Coordinator

JillJacobs

Principal
Phillip March

Athletic Director

Lora Lee Pearce

Junior High Basketball (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent
St. Rose Elementary
School

@ OPEN (Summersville
Tournament 10/23-10/27)

@ Rome (Dix) Elementary
(Rome Varsity Tournament
10/30-11/3)

Odin Elementary School
@ Selmayville CCSD

@ OPEN (7th Grade
Tournament @ CORLHS
11/9-11/11)

@ Sandoval CUSD 501

@ North Wamac School
(Played @ Irvington)

@ Pocahontas Center
@ Altamont Lutheran

New Horizon Christian
School

Ramsey Jr/Sr High School

Hoffman Trinity Lutheran -
Hoffman

@ Rome (Dix) Elementary
Sandoval CUSD 501
luka Junior High

@ Mulberry Grove Junior
High School

@ Central City

South Central Middle
School

Carlyle Junior HS

@ Willow Grove Grade
School

@ SIJHSA Regionals

Place

Depart

Time

Patoka High School
OPEN

Rome (Dix) Elementary

Patoka High School
Selmaville CCSD
OPEN

Sandoval CUSD 501
North Wamac School

Pocahontas Center
Altamont Lutheran
Patoka High School

Patoka High School
Patoka High School

Rome (Dix) Elementary
Patoka High School
Patoka High School

Mulberry Grove Junior High
School

Central City
Patoka High School

Patoka High School

Willow Grove Grade
School

SIJHSA Regionals

5:30PM

TBA

TBA

5:30PM
6:00PM
TBA

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

6:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
6:00PM

TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 10/18/2023



