## Patoka High School 1220 Kinoka Rd Patoka, IL 62875 School Phone: 618-432-5200 Fax: 618-432-5306

Email: llpearce@patokaschool.com

Superintendent Justin Venhaus		Travel Coordinator  Jill Jacobs	<b>Principal</b> Phillip March	Athletic Director Lora Lee Pearce	
		<b>Junior High Bas</b>	ketball (Boys)		
Fall 2023-2024					
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Oct. 19	St. Rose Elementary School	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Monday	Oct. 23	@ OPEN ( <i>Summersville</i> <i>Tournament 10/23-10/27</i> )	OPEN		ТВА
Monday	Oct. 30	@ Rome (Dix) Elementary (Rome Varsity Tournament 10/30-11/3)	Rome (Dix) Elementary		ТВА
Tuesday	Nov. 07	Odin Elementary School	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Wednesd	lay Nov. 08	@ Selmaville CCSD	Selmaville CCSD		6:00PM
Thursday	/ Nov. 09	@ OPEN ( <i>7th Grade Tournament @ CORLHS 11/9-11/11</i> )	OPEN		ТВА
Monday	Nov. 13	@ Sandoval CUSD 501	Sandoval CUSD 501		6:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 14	@ North Wamac School ( <i>Played @ Irvington</i> )	North Wamac School		6:00PM
Monday	Nov. 20	@ Pocahontas Center	<b>Pocahontas Center</b>		6:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 21	@ Altamont Lutheran	<b>Al</b> tamont Lutheran		6:00PM
Monday	Nov. 27	New Horizon Christian School	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Thursday	Nov. 30	Ramsey Jr/Sr High School	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Friday	Dec. 08	Hoffman Trinity Lutheran - Hoffman	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 12	@ Rome (Dix) Elementary	Rome (Dix) Elementary		6:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 14	Sandoval CUSD 501	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Thursday	/ Jan. 04	luka Junior High	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Monday	Jan. 08	@ Mulberry Grove Junior High School	Mulberry Grove Junior H School	ligh	6:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 09	@ Central City	Central City		6:00PM
Thursday	/ Jan. 11	South Central Middle School	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 16	Carlyle Junior HS	Patoka High School		5:30PM
Thursday	/ Jan. 18	@ Willow Grove Grade School	Willow Grove Grade School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 23	@ SIJHSA Regionals	SIJHSA Regionals		TBA

Schedule Star Date Printed: 10/18/2023 1